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DIRECTIONS: Mix 1 serving with 250 ml liquid to make a shake.
Mainly drink after training, but can be used any time during the
day. Use this product in conjunction with food as part of a healthy,
balanced diet, not as a substitute for such.

Fourstar Protein is a nice blend of 4 great animal proteins,
moreover, we added the digestive enzymes Papain and Bromelain!
Our quality protein sources include whey protein, total milk
protein, the excellent micellar casein and egg protein. These
sources have various amino acid profiles, so it makes sense to
combine them. This formula that can be used any time during the
day, including before going to bed. This also means that Fourstar
Protein is great for muscle gaining. Its high protein content
contributes to the growth and maintenance of muscle mass and
also to the maintenance of normal bones*. These animal proteins
are so-called complete proteins, because they provide the body
with all necessary types of amino acids.

Aspartame free formula!

*These statements have been scientifically proven by the
European Food Safety Authority (EFSA) and authorized by the
European Commission (EC).

Warnings: KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN! DON'T EXCEED
THE DAILY RECOMMENDED DOSAGE!

Allergen info: Made with milk and egg products. Manufactured
in a facility that processes soy, milk and egg proteins, and gluten,
peanuts!

Store in a cool, dry place. Heat and sunlight may damage the
bottle!

Best before end: see on packaging. (MM/YYYY)

Batch number: see on packaging.

28633| 10926

7 5

INS
WHEY CASEIN; MILK & EGG PRQTE |

_J ~— \ ’ /J
[ . ¥ » ‘A (F \ ,

, ‘ ~ ) \—
r— /J A gt

\ AN L

0 A BLEND OF WREY; { () = .
MICBLILAR CASEILY, - y,
TOTAL QI & ~—
ECE PROTEDSY

o DIGESTIVE ENZYMES)

0 A GREAT MULTTHPURPOSE
[FORRIULA FOR ANY TIE!

0 ASPARTARIE FREEY ¥

Pictures on the product packaging are -
only graphical representations and do
not necessarily show actual content!

N=vw W - : A
FRENCH\VANIEEAS
HaEE (5 FUWAVOR

Supplement Facts
Serving Size: 30 g (1 level scoop) Servings Per Container: 66
1 —

Amount Per Serving

Calories 109 Calories fromFat 9

% RDA*
Total Fat 109 t
Saturated Fat 00g t
Cholesterol 18 mg t
Total Carbohydrate 199 t
Sugars 059 t
Dietary Fiber 0.1g t
Protein 2359 t
Potassium 109 mg 5.5%

Digestive Enzyme Blend
(Bromelain, Papain) 24mg t

*RDA%: Percent of the Recommended Daily Allowance.
1 RDA not established in the EU.

Ingredients: High-Quality Protein Blend (Micellar Casein Concentrate, Instantized Whey
Protein Concentrate, Total Milk Protein Concentrate, Egg White Protein), Flavorings (Vanilla,
Creamy Vanilla), Thickener (Xanthan Gum), Artificial Sweeteners (Acesulfame K, Sucralose),
Digestive Enzymes (Bromelain, Papain).

€

Formulated by and tured for

SCITEC
NUTRITION

P.0. Box 431975, Miami, FL 33243, USA
Made in EU.
www.ScitecNutrition.com
Distributed by Scitec Kft.,

1134 Budapest, Vaci Gt 49., Hungary
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also to the maintenance of normal bones*. These animal proteins
are so-called complete proteins, because they provide the body
with all necessary types of amino acids.

Aspartame free formula!
*These statements have been scientifically proven by the
European Food Safety Authority (EFSA) and authorized by the
European Commission (EC).

Warnings: KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN! DON'T EXCEED
THE DAILY RECOMMENDED DOSAGE!

Allergen info: Made with milk and egg products. Manufactured
in a facility that processes soy, milk and egg proteins, and gluten,
peanuts!

Store in a cool, dry place. Heat and sunlight may damage the
bottle!

Best before end: see on packaging. (MM/YYYY)

Batch number: see on packaging.
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MILK CHOCOLATE
FLAVOR

FOOD SUPPLEMENT

Protein

2359 t

Potassium

1
Digestive Enzyme Blend
(Bromelain, Papain)

*RDA%: Percent of the Recommended Daily Allowance.
1 RDA not established in the EU.

109 mg

24mg t

Ingredients: High-Quality Protein Blend (Micellar Casein Concentrate, Instantized Whey
Protein Concentrate, Total Milk Protein Concentrate, Egg White Protein), Cocoa Powders
(10-12%), Flavorings (Chocolate, Vanilla), Thickener (Xanthan Gum), Artificial Sweeteners
(Acesulfame K, Sucralose), Digestive Enzymes (Bromelain, Papain).
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DIRECTIONS: Mix 1 serving with 250 ml liquid to make a shake.
Mainly drink after training, but can be used any time during the
day. Use this product in conjunction with food as part of a healthy,
balanced diet, not as a substitute for such.

Fourstar Protein is a nice blend of 4 great animal proteins,
moreover, we added the digestive enzymes Papain and Bromelain!
Our quality protein sources include whey protein, total milk
protein, the excellent micellar casein and egg protein. These
sources have various amino acid profiles, so it makes sense to
combine them. This formula that can be used any time during the
day, including before going to bed. This also means that Fourstar
Protein is great for muscle gaining. Its high protein content
contributes to the growth and maintenance of muscle mass and
also to the maintenance of normal bones*. These animal proteins
are so-called complete proteins, because they provide the body
with all necessary types of amino acids.

Aspartame free formula!

*These statements have been scientifically proven by the
European Food Safety Authority (EFSA) and authorized by the
European Commission (EC).

Warnings: KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN! DON'T EXCEED
THE DAILY RECOMMENDED DOSAGE!

Allergen info: Made with milk and egg products. Manufactured
in a facility that processes soy, milk and egg proteins, and gluten,
peanuts!

Store in a cool, dry place. Heat and sunlight may damage the
bottle!

Best before end: see on packaging. (MM/YYYY)

Batch number: see on packaging.
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FOOD SUPPLEMENT

Supplement Facts

Serving Size: 30 g (1 level scoop) Servings Per Container: 66
1
Amount Per Serving

Calories 109 Calories fromFat 9

% RDA*
Total Fat 109 1
Saturated Fat 0.0g t
Cholesterol 18 mg t
Total Carbohydrate 199 1
Sugars 059 t
Dietary Fiber 0.1g t
Protein 2359 t
Potassium 109 mg 5.5%

e
Digestive Enzyme Blend
(Bromelain, Papain) 24mg 1

*RDA%: Percent of the Recommended Daily Allowance.
1 RDA not established in the EU.

Ingredients: High-Quality Protein Blend (Micellar Casein Concentrate, Instantized Whey
Protein Concentrate, Total Milk Protein Concentrate, Egg White Protein), Flavorings (White
Chocolate, Strawberry), Thickener (Xanthan Gum), Coloring (Strawberry Red), Artificial
Sweeteners (Acesulfame K, Sucralose), Digestive Enzymes (Bromelain, Papain).
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NAHRWERTE

Portionzgroke: 30 g (1 Messliffel)

pro Portion (30 g) pro Portion (30 g)

trinkfertig mit Wasser trinkfertig mit Wasser

Brennwerte 109 keal Kohlenhydrate 18g

456 kJ davon Zucker 059

Protein 2354g Fett 14
Verdauungsenzymgemisch 24 mg

(Bromelain, Papain}

ZUTATEN

Milchschokoladenaroma: Mizellares Casein-Konzentrat (Milch), instantiziertes Molkenprotein-Konzentrat, Milchprotein-Konzentrat, Hohnerei-Eiweil}, Kakaopubver,
Aromen, Verdickungsmittel Xanthan, Siungsmittel Acezulfam-K und Sucralose, Verdauungzenzymgemisch (Bromelain, Papain).

Quark-Joghurt Aroma: Mizellares Casein-Konzentrat (Milch), instantisiertes Molkenprotein-Konzentrat, Milchprotein-Konzentrat, Hihnerei-Eiweilt, Verdickungsmittel
Xanthan, Aroma, Joghurtpulver (Milch), SiRungsmitel Acesulfam-K und Sucralose, Quarkpulver, Verdauungsenzymgemisch (Bromelain, Papain).

Himbeer-Vanille-Joghurt Aroma: Mizellares Cazein (Milch), Instantisiertes Molkenprotein-Konzentrat, Milchprotein-Konzentrat, Hihnerei-Eiweilt, Aroma,
Verdickungsmittel Xanthan, Joghurtpubver (Milch), SaRungsmittel Acesulfam-K und Sucralose, Verdauungsenzymgemisch (Bromelain, Papain), Farbatoffe (E 124%).

Vanille Aroma: Mizellares Casein-Kenzentrat (Milch), instantisiertez Molkenprotein-Kenzentrat, Milchprotein-Konzentrat, Hohnerei-Eiweil, Aroma, Verdickungsmittel
Xanthan, Silungsmitel Acesulfam-K und Sucralose, Verdauungsenzymgemisch (Bromelain, Papain).

Orange-Maracuja Aroma: Mizellares Casein-Konzentrat (Milch), instantiziertez Molkenprotein-Konzentrat, Milchprotein-Konzentrat, Hihnerei-Eiweill, Aroma,
Verdickungsmittel Xanthan, SiRungsmitel Acesulfam-K und Sucralose, Verdauungsenzymgemisch (Bromelain, Papain) und Farbstoffe (E 110%).

Erdbeer-Aroma: Mizellares Casein-Konzentrat (Milch), instantisiertes Molkenprotein-Konzentrat, Milchprotein-Konzentrat, HihnereEiweil, Sduerungsmitel
Citronenséure, Aroma, Verdickungsmittel Xanthan, Farbstoff E 162, Sultungsmitel Acesulfam-K und Sucralose, Verdauungsenzymgemisch (Bromelain, Papain).

Erdbeer-weiber Schokoladenaroma: Mizellares Casein-Kenzentrat (Milch), instantisiertez Molkenprotein-Kenzentrat, Milchprotein-Kenzentrat, Hohnerei-Eiweil,
Aromen, Verdickungsmittel Xanthan, Farbstoff Betenrot E 162, SdBungsmittel Acesulfam-K und Sucralose, Verdauungsenzymgemisch (Bromelain, Papain).

Tropical Mix Aroma:Mizellarez Casein-Koenzentrat (Milch), instantiziertez Molkenprotein-Konzentrat, Milchprotein-Konzentrat, Hihnerei Eiweilt, Aromen,
Verdickungsmittel Xanthan, SiRungsmitel Acesulfam-K und Sucralose, Verdauungsenzymgemisch (Bromelain, Papain), und Farbstoffe (E 110%).

* Kann Aufmerksamkeit und Aktivitst bei Kindern beeintrdchligen.



NUTRITION INFORMATION

Serving size: 30 g (1 level scoop)

Amount per serving RDA%:* Amount per serving RDA%:*
Calories 109 keal Total Carbonhydrate 18¢g i
Calories from Fat B keal Sugars 05g 1
Total Fat 10g 1 Dietary Fiber 01g i
Saturated Fat 0.0g it Protein 2359 i
Cholesterol 18 mg 1 Potassium 109 mg 5.5%
Digestive Enzyme Blend 24 mg 1

(Bromelain, Papain)

*RDA%: Percent of the Recommended Daily Allowance.
T RDA not established in the EU.

INGREDIENTS

French Vanilla: High-Quality Protein Blend (Micellar Cazein Cencentrate, Instantized Whey Protein Concentrate, Total Milk Protein Concentrate, Egg White Protein), Flaverings
(Wanilla, Creamy Vanilla}, Thickener (Xanthan Gum), Artificial Swesteners (Acesulfame K, Sucralose), Digestive Enzymes (Bromelain, Papain).

Milk Chocolate: igh-Cluality Protein Blend (Micellar Casein Concentrate, Instantized Whey Protein Concentrate, Total Milk Protein Concentrate, Egg White Protein), Cocoa
Powders (10-12%), Flaverings (Chocolate, Vanilla), Thickener (Xanthan Gum), Artificial Sweeteners (Acesulfate K, Sucralose), Digestive Enzymes (Bromelain, Papain).

Strawberry White Chocolate: High-Quality Protein Blend (Micellar Casein Concentrate, Instantized Whey Protein Concentrate, Total Milk Protein Concentrate, Egg White
Protein), Flavorings (White Chocolate, Strawberry), Thickener (Xanthan Gum), Coloring (Strawberry Red), Artificial Sweeteners (Acesulfame K, Sucralose), Digestive
Enzymes (Bromelain, Papain).

Strawberry Cream: High-Quality Protein Blend (Micellar Casein Concentrate, Instantized Whey Protein Concentrate, Total Milk Protein Concentrate, Egg White Protein),
Flavoring (Strawberry), Thickener (Xanthan Gum), Coloring (Strawberry Red), Arificial Sweeteners (Acesulfame K, Sucralose), Digestive Enzymez (Bromelain, Papain),
Acidifier (Citric &cid Anhydrous).

Orange-Maracuja: High-Quality Protein Blend (Micellar Casein Concentrate, Instantized Whey Protein Concentrate, Total Milk Protein Concentrate, Egg White Protein),
Flavorings (Orange, Maracuja), Thickener (Xanthan Gum), Artificial Sweeteners (Acesulfame K, Sucralose), Digestive Enzymes (Bromelain, Papain}, Coloring (Sunset Yellow
FCF®=).

Quark Yogurt:High-Quality Protein Blend (Micellar Casein Concentrate, Instantized Whey Protein Concentrate, Total Milk Protein Concentrate, Egg White Protein), Thickener
(¥anthan Gum), Yogurt Powder, Flavorings (Wegurt, Quark), Quark Powder, Artificial Sweeteners (Acesulfame K, Sucralose), Digestive Enzymes (Bromelain, Papain).

Razpberry Vanilla Yogurt: High-Quality Protein Blend (Micellar Casein Concentrate, Instantized Whey Protein Concentrate, Total Milk Protein Concentrate, Egg White Protein),
Flavorings (Raspberry, Vanilla, Yoghurt), Thickener (Xanthan Gum), Yogurt Powder, Artificial Sweeteners (Acesulfame K, Sucralese), Digestive Enzymes (Bromelain, Papain),
Coloring (Ponceau 4R*).

Tropical Mix:High-Quality Protein Blend (Micellar Casein Concentrate, Instantized Whey Protein Concentrate, Total Milk Protein Concentrate, Egg White Protein), Flaverings
(Wanilla, Banana, Crange, Pineapple), Thickener (Xanthan Gum), Artificial Sweeteners (Acesulfame K, Sucraloge), Digestive Enzymes (Bromelain, Papain), Coloring (Sunset
Yellow FCF=).

=\iay have an adverse effect on activity and attention in children.



